2017-003660

Klamath County, Oregon

04/07/2017 08:52:00 AM

Fee: \$52.00

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS								
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Corporation Service Company 1-800-858-5294								
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		1						
SPRFiling@cscinfo.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		4						
1296 52103	_							
Corporation Service Company	ı							
801 Adlai Stevenson Drive								
Springfield, IL 62703 Filed	In: Oregon							
L	(Klamath)	THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS EOR FII	LING OFFICE USE C	NI V			
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		1b. This FINANCING STATEM	MENT AMENDM	IENT is to be filed [for r				
2012-004491 05/01/2012		(or recorded) in the REAL Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendment Add			's name in item 13			
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified abort Statement	ve is terminated v	with respect to the security interes	st(s) of Secured	Party authorizing this	Termination			
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected of			f Assignor in ite	em 9				
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified all continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	bove with respec	t to the security interest(s) of Sec	ured Party autho	orizing this Continuatio	n Statement is			
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:								
Check one of these two boxes: —— CHAN	<u>e</u> of these three b NGE name and/or	address: Complete ADD nam	ne: Complete iter	mDELETE name: (
This Change affects ✓ Debtor or Secured Party of record Item 6 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Char		7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or 7b,	and item 7c	to be deleted in ite	em 6a or 6b			
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMETALLY HO FARMS	ige - provide orny	<u>one</u> name (od or ob)						
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	NAL NAME	ADDITIONAL N	NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX			
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Informa [7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME]	tion Change - provide	only one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full na	me; do not omit, mod	dify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)			
74. ONGANIZATION STRAWLE								
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME WALKER								
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME								
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					SUFFIX			
R								
7c. MAILING ADDRESS PO BOX 830	MERRILL	-		STAL CODE '633	COUNTRY			
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	D collateral	DELETE collateral	ESTATE covere	ed collateral A	SSIGN collateral			
Indicate collateral:		_						
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS A If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide	MENDMENT: Finame of authorizing		name of Assignor	r, if this is an Assignmer	nt)			
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Diversified Financial Services, I								
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	NAI NAME	ADDITIONAL N	NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX			
SON HADIAIDONE & SOLLIAVINE	PINOT PEROU	AVE IAVINE	ADDITIONAL	ADME(O)/INTTIAL(O)	JUFFIA			
10 OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA-Dobtor:TALLY HO EA	DMC 1750	51 002						

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

	FOL	LOW	INSTRU	JCTIONS
--	-----	-----	--------	---------

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

	11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 2012-004491 05/01/2012]		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form			1		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Diversified Financial Services, LLC					
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		-		
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX			
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtoone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbre		exing purposes only in s		
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME TALLY HO FARMS		,		
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	I ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): DDITIONAL DEBTOR(S):			l	
W	ALKER, WILLIAM ALKER, JOHN ALKER, WESTON				
HI	LL, TRICIA				
16.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral sis filed as Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): LLIAM WALKER	s a fixture filing 17. Descrip	ition of real estate: EXHIBIT A, KLA	AMATH COUNTY, OR	
	N WALKER				

Corporation Service Company 2711 Centerville Rd, Ste. 400 Wilmington, DE 19808 TAYLOR---

1207

East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, Section 32: SW¼ SW¼ the following described portion of the NW¼ SW¼; beginning at the Southeast corner of the NW¼ of the SW¼ of said Section 32; thence North, along the East boundary of the NW¼ of the SW¼ of said Section to a point 245.00 feet North of the High Line Canal of the Shasta View Irrigation District; thence West, parallel with the North boundary of the NW¼ of the SW¼ of said Section to the West boundary of said Section 32; thence South along said Section boundary to the Southwest corner of the NW¼ of the SW¼ of said Section 32; thence East, along the South boundary of the NW¼ of the SW¼ of said Section to the point of beginning, and SE¼ SW¼; SW¼ SE¼, less 12 acres off the North side of said SW¼ SE¼ being a strip of land 396 feet wide.